Sρecificcltions∶
VO丨tOge Roting ∶ 250V AC/DC
Current Rgting ∶ 5A AC,DC
¨
W汰hstcnd∨ o|tcge∶  1000V AC/minute
COntOct Resist¤ nce ∶ 10mΩ (MAx,)
nsu丨 gUon ResistOnce ∶ 1000MΩ (M|N,)
Temperoture R¤ nge ∶ -2⒌C~+8⒌C
sEC∶ A-A
o~10
12505H00— NP-L1-HF-NK
① ② ◎ ④ ⑤ ⑥
① Se"es No.
② H90∶ Side contoct
H00 ∶ Up Contclct
⑤ No of Circu仗 s
④ L⒈ W汰 h Lock
⑥ HF∶ Ho|ogen Free
⑥ NK∶ No Mg泳
挟术文霉荬行章
DETA L%"
sCALE 2∶ 1
Circuits Dimensions
12505H00-NP-L1-HF White
REVISI0N RECORD
Jr「 F⑧  胜蓝科技股份有限公司
NALdlCONNECTO谘 东莞市富智达电子科技有限公司
新图面发行 13,12,16
更新公司名称 0~0=± 0,25
UNIT: ⅢM 0~00=L0,15
TITLE:        xA 2.50mm PITCH HOUSING
sHEET:   1/10~000± 0,08